
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed 
Company of Pakistan invites Sealed Bids forthe following Goods and Non-Consultancy Services from 
the original manufacturers/ authorized distributors/ suppliers/ contractors registered with 
Federal/Provincial Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the 
Federal Board of Revenue, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

TENDER BID BOND BIDDING BID BID 
S# ENQUIRY DESCRIPTION (Pak Rs. in SUBMISSION OPENING 

NO. Million) PROCEDURE DATE DATE 

PROC/LE/ Single Siage 05-08-2020 05-08-2020 
1- PT/WS- LIME STONE POWDER 0.330 AT AT 

18049/2020 
Two Envelop 

11:30 HOURS 12:00 HOURS 

PROC/LG/ PLATElET AGITATORS Single Siage 06-08-2020 06-08-2020 
2- PT/CSR- & FOLDABLE BLOOD 0.0705 Two Envelop AT AT 

18052/2020 DONATION COUCHES 11:30 HOURS 12:00 HOURS 

PROC/LE/ 
SPARE PARTS FOR 

PT/P&P-
SAMSON CONTROL Single Siage 10-08-2020 10-08-2020 

3- VALVES OF 0.0625 AT AT 17999-A/ 
REFRIGERATION 

Two Envelop 
11:30 HOURS 12:00 HOURS 

2020 PACKAGE 
PROC/LG/ FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Single Siage 11-08-2020 11-08-2020 

4- PT/HSEQ- 0.200 AT AT 
18056/2020 

FOR OGTI, ISLAMABAD Two Envelop 
11:30 HOURS 12:00 HOURS 

PROC/LE/ 1250 KVA TRANSFORMER 12-08-2020 12-08-2020 
5- PT/P&P- FOR KPD-TAY PLANT, 

0.180 
Single Siage 

AT AT 
17935/2020 HYDERABAD, SINDH Two Envelop 

11:30 HOURS 12:00 HOURS 
PROVINCE 

PROC/LF/ 
SKID MOUNTED FRAC 

13-08-2020 13-08-2020 TANKS, 450 BBLS FOR Single Siage 
6- PT/D(C&S)- LOGISTIC FIELD KOT 0.280 Two Envelop AT AT 

18062/2020 SARANG, FATEH JANG 11:30 HOURS 12:00 HOURS 

2. The Master Set of Tender Document containing Annexure(s) , SORiTOR, detailed terms & 
conditions, Tender Notice and procedure for submission of bids are available on OGDCL website 
for the interested bidders which can be viewed and downloaded from www.ogdcl.com under the 
title bar of TendersiTenders Download without any cost. 

3. The bids/offers, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must 
reach at the address mentioned below on or before the date and time mentioned above and the 
same will be opened as per schedule mentioned above against each Tender. 

4. Bidders are requested to contact Manager (SCM) Local on Phone NO.051-920023750 for further 
queries/i nformation. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.pp ra.org.pk. 

CORRIGENDUM 
Reference to our "Invitation to Bid " published on 25.06.2020 in the National Newspapers, the bid 
submission/opening date of the following tender has been changed as under: 

PUBLISHED BID REVISED BID TENDER 
S# ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION SUBMISSION/ SUBMISSION/ 

OPENING DATE OPENING DATE 
1- PROC/lH/PT/SYS-

17960/2020 
BUSINESS CONTINUITY SOLUTION 
FOR CRITICAL APPLICATIONS 

20-07-2020 27-07-2020 

Bid submission/ opening time and all other terms & conditions of the previously published Tender 
shall remain unchan 

GENERAL MANAGER 
(SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan 

~= ....... =-= ....... ~ ___ ~P~hone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-2,;51~-9~2~44~13~9~~.1II&J 
"SAY NO TO CORRUPTION" 

22x3 


